
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
  

 

 

 

 
RESPONSES TO TENDERS: 2022/2023 

NB: TENDER PRICES ARE ONLY INDICATED WHERE   IT IS PRACTICAL TO DO SO 

 

 

Tender 

No. 

Description Closing 

Date 

RESPONSE PRICE 

JW 
14327 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A 
SERVICE PROVIDER 
TO PROVIDE STAND 
AND HOUSEHOLD 
VERIFICATIONS IN 
INFORMAL 
SETTLEMENTS FOR 
THE BASIC SERVICES 
PROJECTS ON AN AS 
AND WHEN BASIS 
FOR THIRTY-SIX (36) 
MONTHS. 

16/02/2023 1. Africo Advisory Pty Ltd ( Not Bind) 

2. Maxiwa Group 

3. Skhothane Development Consultants Pty Ltd 

4. Karebo Lighting Pty Ltd 

5. Civil Cham Engineering Services 

6. Spectrum Utility Management Pty Ltd 

7. Chibote Business Resources Centre 

8. Sempo and Hunadi Trading Enterprise 

9. Lukhanyi Civils & M Nhlamulo Project Enterprise 

JV 

10. Luphuyane Logistis and Projects 

11. Green Development Foundation 

R17 823 588 

R3 992 640.00 

R67 375 800.00 

R935 775.00 

R8 733 900.00 

R5 664 018.00 

R9 713 906.25 

R3 930 255 

R2 245 860.00 

 

R11 129 484.00 

R22 068 00 


